
Branch # Branch Name MSA State Code
County 
Code

County/Planning Region
Census 
Tract

Address City State Zip
Tract 
Income 
Cat.*

001 Main Office 25540 09 130 Lower CT River Valley 5416.00 315 Main Street Main Office CT 06457 5
002 Portland 25540 09 130 Lower CT River Valley 5602.00 245 Main Street Portland CT 06480 5
003 Old Saybrook 25540 09 130 Lower CT River Valley 6702.00 90 Main Street Old Saybrook CT 06475 5
004 Waterford 35980 09 180 Southeastern 6934.00 165 Boston Post Road Waterford CT 06385 5
005 South Main Street 25540 09 130 Lower CT River Valley 5420.00 460 South Main Street Middletown CT 06457 5
006 Haddam 25540 09 130 Lower CT River Valley 5901.01 116 Bridge Street Haddam CT 06438 5
007 Mystic 35980 09 180 Southeastern 7053.00 27 Coogan Boulevard, Bldg #21 Mystic CT 06355 5
008 Marlborough 25540 09 110 Capitol 5241.00 26 East Hampton Rd.‐Route 66 Marlborough CT 06447 5
009 Cobblestone 25540 09 130 Lower CT River Valley 5701.00 72 Berlin Road Cromwell CT 06416 5
010 Quaker Hill 35980 09 180 Southeastern 6936.00 31 Norwich Road (Route 32) Quaker Hill CT 06375 5
012 East Lyme 35980 09 180 Southeastern 7161.02 314 Flanders Road East Lyme CT 06333 5
013 Willimantic 35980 09 180 Southeastern 8006.00 679 Main Street Willimantic CT 06226 5
014 Mansfield 25540 09 110 Capitol 8811.00 1132 Storrs Road Storrs CT 06268 5
015 Washington Street 25540 09 130 Lower CT River Valley 5414.02 827 Washington Street Middletown CT 06457 5
016 East Hampton 25540 09 130 Lower CT River Valley 5501.00 2 West High Street East Hampton CT 06424 5
017 Clinton 25540 09 130 Lower CT River Valley 6101.00 8 East Main Street Clinton CT 06413 5
018 Cromwell Main 25540 09 130 Lower CT River Valley 5703.00 534 Main Street Cromwell CT 06416 5
019 Groton 35980 09 180 Southeastern 7027.00 597 Long Hill Road Groton CT 06340 5
021 Gateway 35980 09 180 Southeastern 8003.00 1703 West Main Street Willimantic CT 06226 5
022 Colchester 35980 09 180 Southeastern 7141.01 219 South Main Street Colchester CT 06415 5
023 Deep River 25540 09 130 Lower CT River Valley 6201.00 151 Main Street Deep River CT 06417 5
024 Durham 25540 09 130 Lower CT River Valley 5851.00 357 Main Street Durham CT 06422 5
026 Norwich 35980 09 180 Southeastern 6966.00 77 Salem Turnpike, Suite 101 Norwich CT 06360 5
027 Wallingford 35300 09 170 South Central 1754.00 909 North Colony Road Wallingford CT 06492 5
028 Middlefield 25540 09 130 Lower CT River Valley 5801.00 486 Main Street Middlefield CT 06455 5
030 Cheshire 47930 09 140 Naugatuck Valley 3431.02 160 Highland Avenue Cheshire CT 06410 5
031 North Haven 35300 09 170 South Central 1672.02 174 Washington Avenue North Haven CT 06473 5
033 Moodus 25540 09 130 Lower CT River Valley 5951.02 29 William F Palmer Road Moodus CT 06469 5
034 Higganum 25540 09 130 Lower CT River Valley 5901.01 26 Killingworth Road Higganum CT 06441 5
035 Madison 35300 09 170 South Central 1941.02 859 Boston Post Road Madison CT 06443 5
036 Wethersfield North 25540 09 110 Capitol 4923.00 171 Silas Deane Highway Wethersfield CT 06109 5
038 Berlin 25540 09 110 Capitol 4001.02 1169 Farmington Avenue Berlin CT 06037 5
039 Plainville 25540 09 110 Capitol 4206.01 48 East Street Plainville CT 06062 5
040 Meriden 35300 09 170 South Central 1713.00 852 East Main Street Meriden CT 06450 5
041 Wethersfield South 25540 09 110 Capitol 4901.00 1901 Silas Deane Highway Rocky Hill CT 06067 5
042 Glastonbury 25540 09 110 Capitol 5203.02 64 Oak Street Glastonbury CT 06033 5
043 West Hartford Center 25540 09 110 Capitol 4976.00 970 Farmington Avenue West Hartford CT 06107 5
044 Newington 25540 09 110 Capitol 4944.00 1300 Main Street Newington CT 06111 5
045 Southington 25540 09 110 Capitol 4301.00 60 North Main Street Southington CT 06489 5
046 New Britain 25540 09 110 Capitol 4175.00 747 Farmington Avenue New Britain CT 06053 5
048 Branford 35300 09 170 South Central 1842.00 445 West Main Street Branford CT 06405 5
049 Amity 35300 09 170 South Central 1412.00 1475 Whalley Avenue New Haven CT 06515 5
105 New Haven 35300 09 170 South Central 1401.01 153 College Street New Haven CT 06510 5
106 Hamden 35300 09 170 South Central 1660.03 2518 Whitney Avenue Hamden CT 06518 5
107 Naugatuck ‐ Church Street 47930 09 140 Naugatuck Valley 3453.00 333 Church Street Naugatuck CT 06770 5
108 Naugatuck ‐ New Haven Road 47930 09 140 Naugatuck Valley 3452.01 1009 New Haven Road Naugatuck CT 06770 5
110 Derby 47930 09 140 Naugatuck Valley 1202.00 49 Pershing Drive Derby CT 06418 5
111 Seymour 47930 09 140 Naugatuck Valley 1302.02 249 West Street, Route 67 Seymour CT 06483 5
113 Waterbury 47930 09 140 Naugatuck Valley 3528.00 1030 Hamilton Avenue Waterbury CT 06706 5
115 Simsbury 25540 09 110 Capitol 4663.00 981 Hopmeadow Street Simsbury CT 06070 5
116 Avon 25540 09 110 Capitol 4622.01 27 Dale Road Avon CT 06001 5
117 Granby 25540 09 110 Capitol 4681.02 11 Hartford Avenue Granby CT 06035 5
118 Bloomfield 25540 09 110 Capitol 4713.00 782 Park Avenue Bloomfield CT 06002 5
120 East Longmeadow 44140 25 013 Hampden 8134.03 94 Shaker Rd East Longmeadow MA 01028 5

HFD LPO Loan Production Office 25540 09 110 Capitol 5245.01 2074 Park Street Hartford CT 06106 5

Liberty Bank Branch Locations ‐ 4/1/2024

*Tract Income categories are currently unavailable and currently reflect "NA". This field will be updated once data is made available.



Branch #  Branch Name # ATMs Services Monday Open Monday Close Tuesday Open Tuesday Close
Wednesday 

Open
Wednesday 

Close
Thursday Open Thursday Close Friday Open Friday Close Saturday Open Saturday Close

001 Main Office 1 No Drive‐up or Saturdays 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM Closed Closed
002 Portland 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
003 Old Saybrook 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
004 Waterford 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
005 South Main Street 2 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
006 Haddam 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
007 Mystic 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
008 Marlborough 2 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
009 Cobblestone 2 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
010 Quaker Hill 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
012 East Lyme 2 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
013 Willimantic 1 No Drive‐up 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
014 Mansfield 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
015 Washington Street 2 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
016 East Hampton 2 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
017 Clinton 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
018 Cromwell Main 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
019 Groton 2 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
021 Gateway 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
022 Colchester 2 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
023 Deep River 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
024 Durham 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
026 Norwich 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
027 Wallingford 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
028 Middlefield 2 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
030 Cheshire 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
031 North Haven 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
033 Moodus 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
034 Higganum 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
035 Madison 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
036 Wethersfield 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
038 Berlin 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
039 Plainville 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
040 Meriden 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
041 Rocky Hill 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
042 Glastonbury 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
043 West Hartford Center 1 No Drive‐up 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
044 Newington 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
045 Southington 2 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
046 New Britain 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
048 Branford 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
049 Amity 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
105 New Haven 1 No Drive‐up or Saturdays 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Closed Closed
106 Hamden 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
107 Naugatuck ‐ Church Street 2 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
108 Naugatuck ‐ New Haven Road 2 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
110 Derby 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
111 Seymour 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
113 Waterbury 1 No Drive‐up 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
115 Simsbury 2 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:30 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
116 Avon 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:30 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
117 Granby 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:30 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
118 Bloomfield 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:30 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
120 East Longmeadow 1 Branch & Drive‐up Hours 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

HFD LPO Loan Production Office 1 No Drive‐up 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM Closed Closed
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